
Castleton (0-6) -vs- Bowdoin (4-1)
12/7/2003 at Brunswick, Maine

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/7/2003
Start: 1:00 PM
Time: 2:18
Attendance: 150
Location: Brunswick, Maine
Officials: Scorer:

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Castleton 0 0 0 0
Bowdoin 2 3 3 8

CSC:
BOWDOIN: Greg McConnell (2); Peter Smith (1); Andy Nelson (1);
Jesse Minneman (1); Bryan Ciborowski (1); Shannon McNevan (1);
Mike O’Neill (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type CSC
BOWD
OIN

1st 02:20 BOWDOIN Greg McConnell Mike Chute, Michael Stevens EV 0 1
1st 06:25 BOWDOIN Peter Smith Andy Nelson, Shannon McNevan EV 0 2
2nd 04:52 BOWDOIN Andy Nelson Jon Landry PP 0 3
2nd 12:26 BOWDOIN Shannon McNevan Jon Landry PP 0 4
2nd 14:06 BOWDOIN Bryan Ciborowski Andy Nelson, Adam Dann PP 0 5
3rd 07:52 BOWDOIN Jesse Minneman Michael Stevens, Nick Dunn PP 0 6
3rd 16:21 BOWDOIN Greg McConnell Ged Wieschhoff, Andrew DeMarco PP 0 7
3rd 18:54 BOWDOIN Mike O’Neill Greg McConnell PP 0 8

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CSC Joe Ferrio 02:00 CONTACT TO THE HEAD MINOR 02:44
1st CSC Joe Zeitler 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 03:18
1st BOWDOIN Peter Smith 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 06:42
1st BOWDOIN Andy Nelson 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:59
1st CSC Ty Pratt 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 13:25
1st BOWDOIN Nick Dunn 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:40
2nd CSC Ty Pratt 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 04:33
2nd CSC Joe Ferrio 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 05:45
2nd CSC Tyler Townsend 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT [GAME] GAMEMISC 07:09
2nd BOWDOIN Adam Dann 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 07:09
2nd CSC Mike Patenaude 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT [GAME] GAMEMISC 11:02
2nd CSC Ty Pratt 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 11:02
2nd CSC Joe Zeitler 05:00 HIGH STICKING MAJOR 13:16
2nd BOWDOIN Matt Roy 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 18:52
3rd CSC Anthony Hathaway 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 05:38
3rd CSC Mike Patenaude 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 06:27
3rd CSC Thomas Gatta 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 07:19
3rd BOWDOIN Jesse Minneman 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 08:41
3rd CSC Mark Gurleski 05:00 SLASHING MAJOR 11:09
3rd BOWDOIN Greg McConnell 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 12:10
3rd CSC Joe Zeitler 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT [GAME] GAMEMISC 14:15
3rd CSC Joe Zeitler 05:00 HIGH STICKING MAJOR 14:15
3rd CSC Joe Ferrio 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 18:18
3rd BOWDOIN Andrew DeMarco 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:41



Individual
Castleton 0

Bowdoin 8

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Anthony White 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Christopher Peck 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 7 Ryan Estey 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 8 Joe Zeitler 0 0 0 0 - 4-22 0

RW 9 Brian Addario 0 0 0 0 - - 0
LW 12 Joe Ferrio 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
C 13 Tyler Townsend 0 0 0 0 - 1-10 0

14 Henry Thatcher 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Mark Gurleski 0 0 0 0 - 1-5 0
17 Derek DeYoung 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Mike Patenaude 0 0 0 0 - 2-12 0
19 Ty Pratt 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
20 Chad Quirion 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Matt Hopper 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Thomas Gatta 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Anthony Hathaway 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

G 30 Billy Thompson III 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 0 0 0 0 0-0 16-65 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Andrew DeMarco 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 5 Ged Wieschhoff 0 1 0 0 - - 0
7 Peter Smith 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Greg McConnell 2 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Jon Landry 0 2 0 0 - - 0
15 Mike Chute 0 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 16 Adam Dann 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Andy Nelson 1 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Jesse Minneman 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

C 20 James Gadon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Matt Roy 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 22 Bryan Ciborowski 1 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Shannon McNevan 1 1 0 0 - - 0

D 24 Peter Nasveschuck 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Bobby Cavanagh 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Mike O’Neill 1 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Nick Dunn 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
29 Michael Stevens 0 2 0 0 - - 0

G 31 George Papachristopo 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 8 13 0 0 0-0 8-16 0

Castleton Goalkeeping Bowdoin Goalkeeping

Castleton Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Billy Thompson III L 60:00 8 0 58

Totals 8 0 58

Bowdoin Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 George Papachristopo W 60:00 0 0 9

Totals 0 0 9

Castleton Faceoffs Bowdoin Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


